
15m DFS – Stordalen skytterlag – 23.01.2009 
 
Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Anja Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 50 49 49  97 245 6*  
2 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 48 48 49  99 244 7*  
3 Geir Raaen Skjelstadmark 4 50 45 50  97 242 6*  
4 Knut Bakken Stjørdal 5 48 48 50  96 242 4*  
5 Bård Haugros Byneset 4 48 48 49  93 238 4*  
6 Esten Skårild Hemne 5 48 46 48  96 238 3*  
7 Geir Kveli Meråker 4 48 46 49  94 237 3*  
8 Kristin Nerødegård Begna 4 47 45 50  94 236 6*  
9 Randi Beate Breivik Bjugn 3 47 47 48  94 236 1*  
10 Frode foss Bæverdalen 3 48 45 50  92 235 7*  
11 Ina Røvik Tønne Inderøy 4 47 46 49  93 235 5*  
12 Trond Nordvik Tysse 4 49 46 49  91 235 4*  
13 Ina N Rønningsgrind Byneset 3 47 45 49  94 235 3*  
14 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 5 49 45 48  92 234 5*  
15 Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne 5 49 43 49  93 234 3*  
16 Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 4 48 43 48  95 234 2*  
17 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 5 48 46 48  92 234 2*  
17 Bjarne Muri Fana 5 47 44 46  97 234 2*  
19 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 4 48 47 47  91 233 7*  
20 Gunnar Arne Einang Hegra 3 46 45 49  93 233 0*  
21 Arild Weiseth Nordli Lånke 3 48 41 49  89 227 3*  
22 Bernt Røkke Meråker 3 47 45 45  90 227 3*  
23 Einar Kolden Stordalen 3 50 39 48  88 225 3*  
24 Stefan Røstad Fagervika 3 48 40 45  92 225 3*  
25 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 45 42 48  88 223 0*  
26 Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 3 45 45 43  90 223 0*  
27 Kjell Renå Meråker 3 46 35 48  88 217 1*  
28 Magnus Størseth Stordalen 3 47 38 43  85 213 1*  
29 Roger Lindgren Stordalen 3 46 42 42  77 207 0*  

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 
1 Anders Karlsen Stordalen 44 44 48  90 226 Gjenstand 

2 Astrid Stav Stordalen 49 50 48  96 243 Gjenstand 

3 Olaf Johannes Stormo Stordalen 49 44 43  86 222 Gjenstand 

4 Ragnhild Haugen Stordalen 45 46 49  95 235 Gjenstand 

5 Rikke B Fundtaunet Stordalen 40 37 38  83 198 Gjenstand 

6 Rønnaug Stav Stordalen 45 45 47  97 234 Gjenstand 

7 Tor Gunnar Hammer Stordalen 46 46 46  93 231 Gjenstand 

Klasse R Serie 4 
1 Ingrid Stav Stordalen  99 99 Kr  32 1* 
2 Adrian Santana Berg Stordalen  96 96 Kr  22 1* 
3 Mats Hammerhaug Lånke  95 95  1* 

Klasse ER Serie 4 
1 Ingrid Haave Avelsgaard Skjelstadmark 100 100 Kr  43 7* 
2 Anja N Rønningsgrind Byneset  99 99 Kr  29 2* 
3 Maren Mjelstad Stordalen  98 98  3* 
4 Ola Edvart Haugen Stordalen  95 95  3* 

 
 
 
 
 



Klasse J Serie 4 
1 Karl M Aas Østby Skjeberg  98 98 Kr  51 3* 
2 Marthe Tidemann Stordalen  97 97 Kr  39 4* 
3 Lars Emil Haugen Stordalen  97 97 Kr  33 3* 
4 Helle Bogen Størseth Stordalen  97 97 Kr  30 2* 
5 Lars Haugset Rennebu  97 97 Kr  27 1* 
6 Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset  96 96  4* 
6 Torill Fosli Fuglem Mostadmark  96 96  4* 
8 Joakim Moen Kjølstad Hov  96 96  1* 
9 Torgrim Stormo Stordalen  93 93  0* 
10 Håkon S. Beistad Lånke  90 90  2* 

Klasse V65 Serie 4 
1 Inge Skamfer Rennebu  97 97 Kr  72 3* 
2 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu  96 96  3* 

Klasse V73 Serie 4 
1 Ivar Ligaard Skjelstadmark  98 98 Kr  36 4* 

Klasse 1 Serie 4 
1 Inger Sætre Stjørdal  99 99 Kr 108 4* 
2 Magne Skårild Hemne  99 99  3* 
3 Therese Pettersen Tysse  96 96  1* 

Klasse 2 Serie 4 
1 Kari Skulbørstad Lånke  96 96 Kr  72 3* 
2 Einar Rønning Floren  93 93  2* 

Klasse 3 Serie 4 
1 Randi Beate Breivik Bjugn  94 94 Kr 128 0* 
1 Ina N Rønningsgrind Byneset  94 94 Kr 128 0* 
3 Gunnar Arne Einang Hegra  93 93 Kr  98 0* 
4 Frode foss Bæverdalen  92 92 Kr  77 3* 
5 Stefan Røstad Fagervika  92 92  0* 
6 Jens Kåre Øyen Hov  90 90  0* 
7 Bernt Røkke Meråker  90 90  0* 
8 Arild Weiseth Nordli Lånke  89 89  1* 
9 Einar Kolden Stordalen  88 88  1* 
10 Kjell Renå Meråker  88 88  1* 
11 Magnus Størseth Stordalen  85 85  1* 
12 Roger Lindgren Stordalen  77 77  0* 

Klasse 4 Serie 4 
1 Geir Raaen Skjelstadmark  97 97 Kr 149 1* 
2 Ludvig Haugen Stordalen  95 95 Kr 102 2* 
3 Kristin Nerødegård Begna  94 94 Kr  73 1* 
4 Geir Kveli Meråker  94 94  0* 
5 Bård Haugros Byneset  93 93  2* 
6 Ina Røvik Tønne Inderøy  93 93  1* 
7 Rune Stenmo Stordalen  91 91  3* 
8 Trond Nordvik Tysse  91 91  2* 
9 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset  88 88  0* 

Klasse 5 Serie 4 
1 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal  99 99 Kr 136 4* 
2 Anja Bangstad Indre Bindal  97 97 Kr  86 2* 
3 Bjarne Muri Fana  97 97 Kr  66 0* 
4 Esten Skårild Hemne  96 96  2* 
5 Knut Bakken Stjørdal  96 96  1* 
6 Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne  93 93  0* 
7 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset  92 92  1* 
8 Birger Meistad Trondhjems  92 92  0* 



Klasse V55 Serie 4 
1 Karl Dahling Stordalen  99 99 Kr 112 4* 
2 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu  98 98 Kr  68 3* 
3 Dagfinn Stordasvold Stordalen  98 98  2* 
4 Bjarne By Trondhjems  97 97  3* 
5 Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark  95 95  1* 

Klasse R 15 Skudd 
1 Adrian Santana Berg R 50 47 49 146 Kr  48 4* 
2 Ingrid Stav R 48 49 47 144 Kr  33 3* 
3 Mats Hammerhaug R 47 47 49 143  3* 

Klasse ER 15 Skudd 
1 Ingrid Haave Avelsgaard ER 50 50 50 150 Kr  66 9* 
2 Anja N Rønningsgrind ER 49 50 49 148 Kr  42 5* 
3 Maren Mjelstad ER 48 49 48 145  3* 
4 Ola Edvart Haugen ER 49 48 48 145  1* 

Klasse J 15 Skudd 
1 Marthe Tidemann J 50 49 50 149 Kr  77 10* 
2 Lars Emil Haugen J 50 48 50 148 Kr  60 7* 
3 Karl M Aas Østby J 50 48 50 148 Kr  51 4* 
4 Helle Bogen Størseth J 49 48 50 147 Kr  43 7* 
5 Torgrim Stormo J 50 47 50 147 Kr  39 5* 
6 Lars Haugset J 49 48 49 146  7* 
7 Torill Fosli Fuglem J 49 47 50 146  3* 
8 Ola Vinsnesbakk J 50 46 49 145  3* 
9 Joakim Moen Kjølstad J 49 47 47 143  4* 
10 Håkon S. Beistad J 50 46 46 142  2* 

Klasse V65 15 Skudd 
1 Bjørn Haugerud V6

5 

50 48 49 147 Kr  48 5* 

2 Inge Skamfer V6
5 

49 50 48 147  2* 

Klasse V73 15 Skudd 
1 Ivar Ligaard V7

3 

50 49 49 148 Kr  24 6* 

Klasse 1 15 Skudd 
1 Therese Pettersen 1 49 49 49 147 Kr  72 4* 
2 Magne Skårild 1 46 49 49 144  2* 
3 Inger Sætre 1 46 46 49 141  2* 

Klasse 2 15 Skudd 
1 Einar Rønning 2 49 46 48 143 Kr  48 5* 
2 Kari Skulbørstad 2 49 42 48 139  2* 

Klasse 3 15 Skudd 
1 Frode foss 3 48 45 50 143 Kr 102 4* 
2 Randi Beate Breivik 3 47 47 48 142 Kr  78 1* 
3 Ina N Rønningsgrind 3 47 45 49 141 Kr  60 3* 
4 Gunnar Arne Einang 3 46 45 49 140 Kr  48 0* 
5 Arild Weiseth Nordli 3 48 41 49 138  2* 
6 Bernt Røkke 3 47 45 45 137  3* 
7 Einar Kolden 3 50 39 48 137  2* 
8 Stefan Røstad 3 48 40 45 133  3* 
9 Jens Kåre Øyen 3 45 45 43 133  0* 
10 Roger Lindgren 3 46 42 42 130  0* 
11 Kjell Renå 3 46 35 48 129  0* 
12 Magnus Størseth 3 47 38 43 128  0* 



Klasse 4 15 Skudd 
1 Geir Raaen 4 50 45 50 145 Kr  93 5* 
2 Bård Haugros 4 48 48 49 145 Kr  72 2* 
3 Trond Nordvik 4 49 46 49 144 Kr  51 2* 
4 Geir Kveli 4 48 46 49 143  3* 
5 Kristin Nerødegård 4 47 45 50 142  5* 
6 Rune Stenmo 4 48 47 47 142  4* 
7 Ina Røvik Tønne 4 47 46 49 142  4* 
8 Ludvig Haugen 4 48 43 48 139  0* 
9 Pål Rønningsgrind 4 45 42 48 135  0* 

Klasse 5 15 Skudd 
1 Anja Bangstad 5 50 49 49 148 Kr  90 4* 
2 Knut Bakken 5 48 48 50 146 Kr  60 3* 
3 Joakim Bangstad 5 48 48 49 145 Kr  42 3* 
4 Håvard Ellefsen 5 49 45 48 142  4* 
5 Birger Meistad 5 48 46 48 142  2* 
6 Esten Skårild 5 48 46 48 142  1* 
7 Bernt Olaf Aune 5 49 43 49 141  3* 
8 Bjarne Muri 5 47 44 46 137  2* 

Klasse V55 15 Skudd 
1 Jon G. Hofstad V5

5 

50 47 50 147 Kr  72 3* 

2 Bjørn Trøite V5
5 

50 47 50 147 Kr  48 3* 

3 Karl Dahling V5
5 

48 49 48 145  5* 

4 Dagfinn Stordasvold V5
5 

48 48 48 144  1* 

5 Bjarne By V5
5 

49 46 48 143  4* 

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 
1 Astrid Stav Stordalen 49 50 48  96 243  5* 
2 Ragnhild Haugen Stordalen 45 46 49  95 235  2* 
3 Rønnaug Stav Stordalen 45 45 47  97 234  2* 
4 Tor Gunnar Hammer Stordalen 46 46 46  93 231  3* 
5 Anders Karlsen Stordalen 44 44 48  90 226  2* 
6 Olaf Johannes Stormo Stordalen 49 44 43  86 222  2* 
7 Rikke B Fundtaunet Stordalen 40 37 38  83 198  0* 

Klasse R 25 Skudd 
1 Ingrid Stav Stordalen 48 49 47  99 243  4* 
2 Adrian Santana Berg Stordalen 50 47 49  96 242  5* 
3 Mats Hammerhaug Lånke 47 47 49  95 238  4* 

Klasse ER 25 Skudd 
1 Ingrid Haave Avelsgaard Skjelstadmark 50 50 50 100 250  16* 
2 Anja N Rønningsgrind Byneset 49 50 49  99 247  7* 
3 Maren Mjelstad Stordalen 48 49 48  98 243  6* 
4 Ola Edvart Haugen Stordalen 49 48 48  95 240  4* 

Klasse J 25 Skudd 
1 Marthe Tidemann Stordalen 50 49 50  97 246  14* 
2 Karl M Aas Østby Skjeberg 50 48 50  98 246  7* 
3 Lars Emil Haugen Stordalen 50 48 50  97 245  10* 
4 Helle Bogen Størseth Stordalen 49 48 50  97 244  9* 
5 Lars Haugset Rennebu 49 48 49  97 243  8* 
6 Torill Fosli Fuglem Mostadmark 49 47 50  96 242  7* 
7 Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset 50 46 49  96 241  7* 



8 Torgrim Stormo Stordalen 50 47 50  93 240  5* 
9 Joakim Moen Kjølstad Hov 49 47 47  96 239  5* 
10 Håkon S. Beistad Lånke 50 46 46  90 232  4* 

Klasse V65 25 Skudd 
1 Inge Skamfer Rennebu 49 50 48  97 244  5* 
2 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 50 48 49  96 243  8* 

Klasse V73 25 Skudd 
1 Ivar Ligaard Skjelstadmark 50 49 49  98 246  10* 

Klasse 1 25 Skudd 
1 Magne Skårild Hemne 46 49 49  99 243  5* 
1 Therese Pettersen Tysse 49 49 49  96 243  5* 
3 Inger Sætre Stjørdal 46 46 49  99 240  6* 

Klasse 2 25 Skudd 
1 Einar Rønning Floren 49 46 48  93 236  7* 
2 Kari Skulbørstad Lånke 49 42 48  96 235  5* 

Klasse 3 25 Skudd 
1 Randi Beate Breivik Bjugn 47 47 48  94 236  1* 
2 Frode foss Bæverdalen 48 45 50  92 235  7* 
3 Ina N Rønningsgrind Byneset 47 45 49  94 235  3* 
4 Gunnar Arne Einang Hegra 46 45 49  93 233  0* 
5 Arild Weiseth Nordli Lånke 48 41 49  89 227  3* 
6 Bernt Røkke Meråker 47 45 45  90 227  3* 
7 Einar Kolden Stordalen 50 39 48  88 225  3* 
8 Stefan Røstad Fagervika 48 40 45  92 225  3* 
9 Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 45 45 43  90 223  0* 
10 Kjell Renå Meråker 46 35 48  88 217  1* 
11 Magnus Størseth Stordalen 47 38 43  85 213  1* 
12 Roger Lindgren Stordalen 46 42 42  77 207  0* 

Klasse 4 25 Skudd 
1 Geir Raaen Skjelstadmark 50 45 50  97 242  6* 
2 Bård Haugros Byneset 48 48 49  93 238  4* 
3 Geir Kveli Meråker 48 46 49  94 237  3* 
4 Kristin Nerødegård Begna 47 45 50  94 236  6* 
5 Ina Røvik Tønne Inderøy 47 46 49  93 235  5* 
6 Trond Nordvik Tysse 49 46 49  91 235  4* 
7 Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 48 43 48  95 234  2* 
8 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 48 47 47  91 233  7* 
9 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 45 42 48  88 223  0* 

Klasse 5 25 Skudd 
1 Anja Bangstad Indre Bindal 50 49 49  97 245  6* 
2 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 48 48 49  99 244  7* 
3 Knut Bakken Stjørdal 48 48 50  96 242  4* 
4 Esten Skårild Hemne 48 46 48  96 238  3* 
5 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 49 45 48  92 234  5* 
6 Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne 49 43 49  93 234  3* 
7 Bjarne Muri Fana 47 44 46  97 234  2* 
7 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 48 46 48  92 234  2* 

Klasse V55 25 Skudd 
1 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 50 47 50  98 245  6* 
2 Karl Dahling Stordalen 48 49 48  99 244  9* 
3 Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark 50 47 50  95 242  4* 
4 Dagfinn Stordasvold Stordalen 48 48 48  98 242  3* 
5 Bjarne By Trondhjems 49 46 48  97 240  7* 
 


